
 EMILY FARRELL 

As child actor, Emily starred as the Little Girl in Melbourne Theatre Company’s Festen (2006) directed by Simon Phillips. 
Other roles followed including Neighbours and Triple Zero Heroes as well as numerous television commercials and 
voiceovers. In 2020, Emily graduated with a Bachelor of Acting for Stage and Screen from Federation University. Recent 
theatre credits include The Cuddle Parlour and Sprout. In both 2022 and 2023 Emily wrote, produced and starred in Broken 
Record and The Charade which received outstanding reviews.  

Year 
THEATRE  
 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022/23 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2020 
 
2019 
2019 
2006 
 
FILM  
 
2022 
2022 
2022 
 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2013 
 
TELEVISION  
 
2023 
2021 
 
2009 
2006 
 
CORPORATE   
 
2016 

Production  
 
 
PORTALOO  
OHIO! 
THE CHARADE 
HEY IS DEE DEE HOME 
WIND & THE WILLOWS 
THE WEIGHT OF DREAMS 
BROKEN RECORD 
NIGHTWALK 
SPROUT 
THE CUDDLE PARLOUR 
HIDEAWAY 
OUT OF JOINT  
EMBERS 
 
12 ANGRY JURORS  
EVERYMAN 
FESTEN  
 
 
 
STRING THEORY 
OVER THE HEART 
WITH A SHADOW OF 
DOUBT 
OMINOUS  
DEAD IN THAT DRESS 
EMO THE MUSICAL  
MONET EXHIBITION 
 
 
 
WOLF LIKE ME 
HEY, IS DEE DEE HOME? 
(Online) 
TRIPPLE ZERO HEROES 
NEIGHBOURS 
 
 
 
TELSTRA 

Role 
 
 
Joe (Lead) 
Director 
Sherry (Lead) 
Debbie (Lead) 
Mole & Ratty (Swing) 
Laura (Lead) 
Anne (Lead) 
Curator  
Emily (Understudy) 
Sophie (Lead) 
Robin/The Not Them 
Gertrude  
Wildlife Worker/ 
Teacher 
Juror 10 
Good Deeds 
Little Girl  
 
 
 
Chloe (Lead) 
Grace (Lead) 
News Reporter  
 
Dani (Lead) 
Alicia  
Pregnant Girl  
Solo Presenter 
 
 
 
Loop Group 
Debbie Harry (Lead) 
 
Sheyanne 
Zoe Stafford 
 
 
 
Customer  

Director  
 
 
Jennifer Piper 
Emily Farrell 
Jaz Balmer 
Steve Boltz 
Otis Elston  
Lourdes Zamanillo 
Chelsea Matheson 
Dan Tyrrell 
Hayden Burke 
Chelsea Matheson  

Ryan Rhys 
Melanie Beddie 
Kim Durban 
 
Peta Hanrahan 
Kellie Tori 
Simon Phillips 
 
 
 
Clint Dowdell 
Matthew Walsh 
Bonnie Bradley  
 
Cody Cameron 
Neil McKellar 
Neil Triffett  
Tours 
 
 
 
Abe Forsythe 
Steve Boltz 
 
(Doco Drama)  
(Special Guest)  
 
 
 
Lesley Watson  

Company  
 
 
Arts and Culture Maribyrnong 
Five by Five Theatre 
Five by Five Theatre 
The Knack Theatre 
The Australian Shakespeare Co. 
The Knack Theatre 
Five by Five Theatre 
Hunted Interactive Experience  
7th Floor Theatre Co. 
The Knack Theatre 
Hunted Interactive Experience  
Federation University 
Federation University  
 
Federation University  
Federation University  
Melbourne Theatre Co. 
 
 
 
SAE Institute 
JMC Academy 
JMC Academy  
 
Short Film 
Short Film 
Feature Film  
National Gallery of Victoria 
 
 
 
Wolf Like Me Productions 
The Knack Theatre 
 
Seven Network  
Network 10  
 
 
 
Roleplay Australia  

Agent: Lee Leslie Management 
Phone: 02 9660 4777 

           Email: contact@leeleslie.com 
  City: Melbourne/Naarm 
 



 
TVC: 
Medibank Private (2007), Telstra (2007), All Smiles Day (2005), Carpet Choice (2004), Toyota (2004).  

VOICE OVERS: 
ABC The Playground: Video game- Lead Role, Zip.  
Target, Officeworks, Nissan Navara, Church of Latter Day Saints, Betty Crocker, Mattel 

TRAINING   
2023                      MATCHFIT with Iain Sinclair  
2022 -Ongoing     PRIVATE COACHING with Rosie Traynor  
2022                      BRANDING with George Konstand  
2022-Ongoing      PRIVATE COACHING with Emily Joy 
2022                      PRIAVTE COACHING with Jasper Bagg 
2021                      US ACCENT CLASS LEVEL 2 with Tyler Coppin  
2021                      ALEXANDER TECHNIQUE with Sarah Cathcart 
2021-Ongoing        ADVANCED ACTORS WORKSHOP with Damien Walshe-Howling  
2020-Ongoing        VOCAL COACHING with Laura Farrell  
2018-2020              FEDERATION UNIVERSITY: Bachelor of Acting for Stage and Screen  
2017                        THE IMPROV CONSPIRACY GROUP  
2016-2017              PETER SARDI SCHOOL OF ACTING  
2016                        MELBOURNE ACTORS LAB with Peter Karlos  
2004-2014              UTASSY BALLET SCHOOL                  

 

D.O.B: 26/02/1998 
AGE RANGE: 20-27 
HAIR COLOUR: Blonde 

EYE COLOUR:  Blue 
HEIGHT: 158cm 
DRESS SIZE: 8 

ACCENTS: American 
Standard, General 
Modern British 

DANCE: Ballet, 
Contemporary, 
Jazz, Tap 

 

 


