EMILY FARRELL

Agent: Lee Leslie Management

Phone: 02 9660 4777

Email: contact@leeleslie.com
City: Melbourne/Naarm

As child actor, Emily starred as the Little Girl in Melbourne Theatre Company's *Festen* (2006) directed by Simon Phillips. Other roles followed including *Neighbours* and *Triple Zero Heroes* as well as numerous television commercials and voiceovers. In 2020, Emily graduated with a Bachelor of Acting for Stage and Screen from Federation University. Recent theatre credits include *The Cuddle Parlour* and *Sprout*. In both 2022 and 2023 Emily wrote, produced and starred in *Broken Record* and *The Charade* which received outstanding reviews.

Year <u>THEATRE</u>	Production	Role	Director	Company
2024 2023 2023 2023 2022/23 2022 2022 2022 2	PORTALOO OHIO! THE CHARADE HEY IS DEE DEE HOME WIND & THE WILLOWS THE WEIGHT OF DREAMS BROKEN RECORD NIGHTWALK SPROUT THE CUDDLE PARLOUR HIDEAWAY OUT OF JOINT EMBERS 12 ANGRY JURORS	Joe (Lead) Director Sherry (Lead) Debbie (Lead) Mole & Ratty (Swing) Laura (Lead) Anne (Lead) Curator Emily (Understudy) Sophie (Lead) Robin/The Not Them Gertrude Wildlife Worker/ Teacher Juror 10	Jennifer Piper Emily Farrell Jaz Balmer Steve Boltz Otis Elston Lourdes Zamanillo Chelsea Matheson Dan Tyrrell Hayden Burke Chelsea Matheson Ryan Rhys Melanie Beddie Kim Durban	Arts and Culture Maribyrnong Five by Five Theatre Five by Five Theatre The Knack Theatre The Australian Shakespeare Co. The Knack Theatre Five by Five Theatre Hunted Interactive Experience 7 th Floor Theatre Co. The Knack Theatre Hunted Interactive Experience Federation University Federation University
2019	EVERYMAN	Good Deeds	Kellie Tori	Federation University
2006	FESTEN	Little Girl	Simon Phillips	Melbourne Theatre Co.
<u>FILM</u>				
2022 2022 2022 2016 2016	STRING THEORY OVER THE HEART WITH A SHADOW OF DOUBT OMINOUS DEAD IN THAT DRESS	Chloe (Lead) Grace (Lead) News Reporter Dani (Lead) Alicia	Clint Dowdell Matthew Walsh Bonnie Bradley Cody Cameron Neil McKellar	SAE Institute JMC Academy JMC Academy Short Film Short Film
2016 2013	EMO THE MUSICAL MONET EXHIBITION	Pregnant Girl Solo Presenter	Neil Triffett Tours	Feature Film National Gallery of Victoria
TELEVISION				,
2023 2021	WOLF LIKE ME HEY, IS DEE DEE HOME? (Online)	Loop Group Debbie Harry (Lead)	Abe Forsythe Steve Boltz	Wolf Like Me Productions The Knack Theatre
2009 2006	TRIPPLE ZERO HEROES NEIGHBOURS	Sheyanne Zoe Stafford	(Doco Drama) (Special Guest)	Seven Network Network 10
	WEIGHBOOKS	Loc Starrord	(Special Guest)	NOWOIN 10
CORPORATE				
2016	TELSTRA	Customer	Lesley Watson	Roleplay Australia

TVC:

Medibank Private (2007), Telstra (2007), All Smiles Day (2005), Carpet Choice (2004), Toyota (2004).

VOICE OVERS:

ABC The Playground: Video game-Lead Role, Zip.

Target, Officeworks, Nissan Navara, Church of Latter Day Saints, Betty Crocker, Mattel

TRAINING

2023 MATCHFIT with Iain Sinclair

2022 -Ongoing PRIVATE COACHING with Rosie Traynor

2022 **BRANDING** with George Konstand

2022-Ongoing PRIVATE COACHING with Emily Joy 2022 PRIAVTE COACHING with Jasper Bagg

2021

US ACCENT CLASS LEVEL 2 with Tyler Coppin 2021 ALEXANDER TECHNIQUE with Sarah Cathcart

ADVANCED ACTORS WORKSHOP with Damien Walshe-Howling 2021-Ongoing

VOCAL COACHING with Laura Farrell 2020-Ongoing

2018-2020 FEDERATION UNIVERSITY: Bachelor of Acting for Stage and Screen

2017 THE IMPROV CONSPIRACY GROUP 2016-2017 PETER SARDI SCHOOL OF ACTING

2016 MELBOURNE ACTORS LAB with Peter Karlos

UTASSY BALLET SCHOOL 2004-2014

D.O.B: 26/02/1998 EYE COLOUR: Blue ACCENTS: American DANCE: Ballet, AGE RANGE: 20-27 HEIGHT: 158cm Standard, General Contemporary,

HAIR COLOUR: Blonde Modern British DRESS SIZE: 8 Jazz, Tap